
Claims of Unsecured Financial Creditors of Amrit Feeds Ltd. as on  
                                                                                                             20-04-2021 
 

Name Total Claim (Rs.) Total Admitted (Rs.) 

Urpan Trading Pvt. Ltd. 5,984,438 4,000,000 

Cliff Trexim Pvt Ltd 7,254,520  

Total 13,238,958 4,000,000 

 


